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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

T1 Arizona, U. of 282 282

2 Gile Bite Starkute (1) 68 68

T3 Carolina Melgrati (5) 69 69

T15 Julia Misemer (2) 72 72

T20 Pimmada Wongthanavimok (3) 73 73

T20 Charlotte Back (4) 73 73

T1 Southern California 282 282

1 Bailey Shoemaker (4) 67 67

T7 Amari Avery (2) 70 70

T15 Brianna Navarrosa (5) 72 72

T20 Christine Wang (3) 73 73

T32 Catherine Park (1) 75 75

3 Washington 287 287

T7 Vivian Lu (4) 70 70

T7 Carmen Lim (5) 70 70

T20 Jamie Hsieh (1) 73 73

T29 Stefanie Deng (2) 74 74

T32 Camille Boyd (3) 75 75

4 Stanford 288 288

T3 Sadie Englemann (1) 69 69

T3 Paula Martin Sampedro (2) 69 69

T15 Megha Ganne (4) 72 72

T47 Caroline Sturdza (5) 78 78

T53 Kelly Xu (3) 80 80

5 UCLA 289 289

T7 Caroline Canales (2) 70 70

T11 Zoe Campos (1) 71 71

T20 Kate Villegas (3) 73 73

T32 Meghan Royal (5) 75 75

T41 Natalie Vo (4) 76 76

6 San Jose State 290 290

T3 Lucia Lopez-Ortega (2) 69 69

T11 Kajsa Arwefjall (3) 71 71

T20 Darae Chung (1) 73 73

T43 Moa Andersson (5) 77 77

T47 Rebecca Gyllner (4) 78 78

7 Colorado 292 292

T15 Sabrina Iqbal (1) 72 72

T20 Morgan Miller (2) 73 73

T20 Hailey Schalk (3) 73 73

T29 Francesca Sumad (5) 74 74

59 Lauren Gooding (4) 86 86
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

8 Oregon State 294 294

T11 Madde Sund (4) 71 71

T20 Raya Nakao (3) 73 73

T32 Chayse Gomez (1) 75 75

T32 Kyra Ly (2) 75 75

58 Kelly Hope (5) 83 83

9 Washington State 300 300

T15 Madelyn Gamble (1) 72 72

T32 Alice Johansson (2) 75 75

T41 Emily Cadwell (5) 76 76

T43 Sarah Skovgaard-Bils (3) 77 77

52 Hannah Harrison (4) 79 79

T10 San Diego State 302 302

T29 Ema Narita (4) 74 74

T32 Anna lina Otten (2) 75 75

T32 Stephanie Barbaglia (3) 75 75

T47 Anika Sato (5) 78 78

T53 Andrea Gomez (1) 80 80

T10 California 302 302

T11 Constance Fouillet (4) 71 71

T32 Mika Jin (1) 75 75

T47 Olivia Lee (3) 78 78

T47 Anna Molloy (5) 78 78

T53 Kaylyn Noh (2) 80 80

12 Hawaii 316 316

T43 Chia-en Song (2) 77 77

T43 Kellie Yamane (5) 77 77

T53 Emiko Sverduk (1) 80 80

57 Jordyn Parr (3) 82 82

60 Monica Johnson (4) 89 89
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1   Team Scores  
T1   Arizona, U. of  282          -10 
T1   Southern California 282          -10 
3   Washington 287          -5 
4   Stanford 288          -4 
5   UCLA 289          -3 
6   San Jose State 290          -2 
7   Colorado 292          E 
8   Oregon State 294          +2 
9   Washington State 300          +8 

T10   San Diego State 302          +10 
T10   California 302          +10 
12   Hawaii 316          +24 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  1   Bailey Shoemaker  Southern California  67          -6   
-  2   Gile Bite Starkute  Arizona, U. of  68          -5   
-  T3   Carolina Melgrati  Arizona, U. of  69          -4   
-  T3   Lucia Lopez-Ortega  San Jose State  69          -4   
-  T3   Paula Martin Sampedro  Stanford  69          -4   
-  T3   Sadie Englemann  Stanford  69          -4   
-  T7   Amari Avery  Southern California  70          -3   
-  T7   Caroline Canales  UCLA  70          -3   
-  T7   Carmen Lim  Washington  70          -3   
-  T7   Vivian Lu  Washington  70          -3   
-  T11   Madde Sund  Oregon State  71          -2   
-  T11   Kajsa Arwefjall  San Jose State  71          -2   
-  T11   Zoe Campos  UCLA  71          -2   
-  T11   Constance Fouillet  California  71          -2   
-  T15   Megha Ganne  Stanford  72          -1   
-  T15   Brianna Navarrosa  Southern California  72          -1   
-  T15   Sabrina Iqbal  Colorado  72          -1   
-  T15   Madelyn Gamble  Washington State  72          -1   
-  T15   Julia Misemer  Arizona, U. of  72          -1   
-  T20   Pimmada Wongthanavimok  Arizona, U. of  73          E   
-  T20   Charlotte Back  Arizona, U. of  73          E   
-  T20   Raya Nakao  Oregon State  73          E   
-  T20   Morgan Miller  Colorado  73          E   
-  T20   Jamie Hsieh  Washington  73          E   
-  T20   Hailey Schalk  Colorado  73          E   
-  T20   Kate Villegas  UCLA  73          E   
-  T20   Christine Wang  Southern California  73          E   
-  T20   Darae Chung  San Jose State  73          E   
-  T29   Francesca Sumad  Colorado  74          +1   
-  T29   Stefanie Deng  Washington  74          +1   
-  T29   Ema Narita  San Diego State  74          +1   
-  T32   Camille Boyd  Washington  75          +2   
-  T32   Kyra Ly  Oregon State  75          +2   
-  T32   Anna lina Otten  San Diego State  75          +2   
-  T32   Stephanie Barbaglia  San Diego State  75          +2   
-  T32   Chayse Gomez  Oregon State  75          +2   
-  T32   Alice Johansson  Washington State  75          +2   
-  T32   Meghan Royal  UCLA  75          +2   
-  T32   Catherine Park  Southern California  75          +2   
-  T32   Mika Jin  California  75          +2   
-  T41   Natalie Vo  UCLA  76          +3   
-  T41   Emily Cadwell  Washington State  76          +3   
-  T43   Sarah Skovgaard-Bils  Washington State  77          +4   
-  T43   Moa Andersson  San Jose State  77          +4   
-  T43   Kellie Yamane  Hawaii  77          +4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T43   Chia-en Song  Hawaii  77          +4   
-  T47   Anna Molloy  California  78          +5   
-  T47   Olivia Lee  California  78          +5   
-  T47   Caroline Sturdza  Stanford  78          +5   
-  T47   Rebecca Gyllner  San Jose State  78          +5   
-  T47   Anika Sato  San Diego State  78          +5   
-  52   Hannah Harrison  Washington State  79          +6   
-  T53   Andrea Gomez  San Diego State  80          +7   
-  T53   Kelly Xu  Stanford  80          +7   
-  T53   Kaylyn Noh  California  80          +7   
-  T53   Emiko Sverduk  Hawaii  80          +7   
-  57   Jordyn Parr  Hawaii  82          +9   
-  58   Kelly Hope  Oregon State  83          +10   
-  59   Lauren Gooding  Colorado  86          +13   
-  60   Monica Johnson  Hawaii  89          +16   
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